



19260

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	865	8362A10	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSMBLY	1	(50)	
1	865	8362A11	CYLINDER BLOCK ASSMBLY	1	(60)	
2		66517	RESTRICTOR, CRANKCASE BLEI	2		
3	27	60286	GASKET, CRANKCASE TO CYLIN	2		2
4	16	68201	STUD, CRANKCASE TO DRIVE SI	2		
5	17	20033	PIN, Dowel, CRANKCASE TO CYL	2		
6	17	20323	PIN, Dowel, CYLINDER BLOCK TC	2		
7	16	92345	STUD, CYLINDER BLOCK (4-3/8")	2		
8	16	68202	STUD, (.312-24 x 3.00), CYLINDEF	1		
8	16	68167	STUD, CYLINDER BLOCK - TRAN	1		
9		76975	COVER, STARTER MOTOR (BOT	1		
10	10	77065	SCREW, (.312-18 x 2), STARTER I	2		
11	13	26993	LOCKWASHER, (.312), STARTER	4		
12		79735A	COVER, STARTER MOTOR (TOP)	1		
13	10	35385	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1-3/4), START	1		
14	10	35385	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1-3/4), CRANK	11		
14	10	73657	SCREW, (.312-18 x 1.50), CRANKC	2		
14	10	22039	SCREW, (.312-24 x 2.75), CRANKC	2		
15	12	26020	WASHER, CRANKCASE SCREW I	13		
16	11	29250	NUT, (.312-24), CRANKCASE SCR	2		
17		79736	INDICATOR, TIMING	1		
18	10	58414	SCREW, INDICATOR AND START	1		
19	12	56720	WASHER, (.330 x .750 x .060), INC	1		
20	1161	6357A	END CAP ASSEMBLY, UPPER	1		
21	25	64966	O-RING, END CAP	1		
22	26	41953	SEAL, END CAP	1		
23	10	73169	SCREW, UPPER END CAP MOUN	4		
24	15	73644A	SHIM, UPPER END CAP (.006-8-1)	AR		
25	1144	6691A	END CAP ASSEMBLY, LOWER	1		
26	25	32546	O-RING, END CAP	1		2
27	26	41953	SEAL, END CAP	2		
28	10	69034	SCREW WITH LOCKWASHER, (.3	3		
29	15	20085A	SHIM, LOWER END CAP (.002-3-E	AR		
30	22	29111	CONNECTOR, HOSE TO CYLINDE	1		
31	32	77457	HOSE, (.48.00 Inches Bulk), TELL	1		
32	23	90882	SLEEVE, TELL TALE HOSE	1		
33		69555	NOZZLE, TELL TALE - REAR SUF	1		
34	54	70705	CLAMP, TELL TALE NOZZLE	1		
35	10	48408	SCREW, (#10-16 x .500), TELL TA	1		
36	54	55098	J CLIP	3		
37	54	92041	CLIP	1		